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F I R S T Y E A R E X P E R I E N C E P R O G R A M 

S U M M E R 

B R I D G E 2 0 2 0 
A R E Y O U S T A R T I N G Y O U R F I R S T Y E A R I N C O L L E G E ? 

The First Year Experience (FYE) Program is designed to make sure students have a smooth transition into college life. We provide 

first year students with extra support during their first two semesters, so they connect with the college and identify a degree path 

that leads to faster degree completion or transfer. Join us for a FREE 2-Day Summer Bridge, a fun in-depth orientation for FYE 

students on college life. 

W H A T T O E X P E C T : 

Overview of campus resources 

Assistance with class registration 

Financial aid 

Meet FYE counselors 

Receive an educational plan 

Learn about majors and careers 

Learn about college life 

Set up MyMSJC account 

Meet peers, mentors, and staff 

Get your questions answered! 

C H O O S E Y O U R D A T E S : 
Due to the COVID-19 emergency response, 

Summer Bridge is moving to a virtual 

environment till further notice. 

Morning sessions from 9:00 - 12:00 and 

afternoon sessions from 1:00 - 4:00. 

Choose which date and time works best. 

Mon. June 22 and Tue. June 23 

Wed. June 24 and Thu. June 25 

Mon. June 29 and Tue. June 30 

Mon. July 6 and Tue. July 7 

Wed. July 8 and Thu. July 9 

Mon. July 13 and Tue. July 14 

Wed. July 15 and Thu. July 16 

H O W T O J O I N : 

1. Complete the FYE Application at: 

msjc.edu/FYE 

2. Register on Event Brite: 

msjcsummerbridge2020.eventbrite.com 

3. Continue to check your email for 

additional information regarding Summer 

Bridge and FYE 

4. Join us virtually! 

The FYE Application must be completed by May 31, 2020 to receive early registration for Fall 2020 and Spring 2021. Applications 

received after May 31, 2020 will only be eligible for early registration in the spring semester. 

Need a disability related accommodation to attend an event? For questions contact us at: 
Call 951 487 3302 or email ada@msjc.edu at least five days 

Brittany Mondragon 
prior to the event. bmondragon@msjc.edu or 951 639 5203 
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